
Wisselstukken voor HU-14

n°  Artikel Aantal gebruikt

*108A  999038 CARBON BRUSH (1 PAIR) 2

1B  314906 BASE 1

 1A  314907 BASE 1

1A  314904 BASE 1

 1A  314905 BASE 1

2  964851 BASE RUBBER 4

4A  949432 BOLT WASHER M6 (10 PCS.) 4

5  955841 SPARK SHOOT 1

8  964852 VISE (B) 1

9  949844 HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M10X20 (10 PCS.) 2

11  949434 BOLT WASHER M10 (10 PCS.) 1

12  964853 VISE (A) 1

13  965724 WASHER (A) 1

14A  951850 BOLT (H) 1

14A  964854 BOLT 1

16  949560 NUT M10 (10 PCS.) 1

17  955847 FEMALE SCREW 1

18  968520 CHAIN (6 LINK) 1

18A  965226 CHAIN (5 LINK) 1

19B  978930 BOLT (W/WASHERS) M8X25 2

22A  951202 SCREW ASS'Y 1

23  949496 ROLL PIN D3X16 (10 PCS.) 1

24A  962561 COLLAR 1

24B  971563 COLLAR 1

27  962569 WASHER (B) 1

28  949537 SPLIT PIN D3X15 (10 PCS.) 1

29  949433 BOLT WASHER M8 (10 PCS.) 2

30  964856 SHAFT 1

31  939545 RETAINING RING FOR D16 SHAFT (10 PCS.) 1

32  955869 ARM STOPPER 1

35A  965220 SPRING (A) 1

35  964921 SPRING (A) 1

35B  313761 SPRING (A) 1

36  964922 SPRING (B) 1

36A  965221 SPRING (B) 1

36B  313762 SPRING (B) 1

38A  964923 WHEEL COVER 1

38A  964973Z WHEEL COVER (A) 1

38A  964978Z WHEEL COVER 1

Pagina 1/6



Wisselstukken voor HU-14

38A  964997 WHEEL COVER (A) 1

38B  965224 WHEEL COVER 1

 39  965145 SUB COVER 1

39  955759 SUB COVER 1

40  949254 MACHINE SCREW M6X10 (10 PCS.) 1

 40  949394 WING BOLT M6X10 (10 PCS.) 2

41  955868 RUBBER CUSHION 1

42B  951862Z SWITCH HANDLE 1

42A  964861 SWITCH HANDLE ASS'Y 1

42A  964992Z SWITCH HANDLE 1

42A  964990Z SWITCH HANDLE ASS'Y 1

42A  964977Z SWITCH HANDLE ASS'Y 1

43E  320266 HANDLE COVER 1

43A  964993Z HANDLE COVER 1

43B  951483 HANDLE COVER 1

44D  307028 TAPPING SCREW (W/FLANGE) D4X25 (BLACK) 3

44A  949224 MACHINE SCREW M4X30 (10 PCS.) 3

47A  965225 CHAIN HOOK 1

47  968523 CHAIN HOOK 1

48A  966136 MACHINE SCREW M6X70 4

48  949258 MACHINE SCREW M6X20 (10 PCS.) 4

50B  949218 MACHINE SCREW M4X14 (10 PCS.) 1

51C  977133 TAPPING SCREW (W/SP. WASHER) D4X10 2

53  949554 NUT M4 (10 PCS.) 3

 54  934135 TOOTHED LOCK WASHER M4 1

54  949429 BOLT WASHER M4 (10 PCS.) 1

 55  964979Z WHEEL WASHER 2

55  964924 WHEEL WASHER 2

 55  964995 WHEEL WASHER (B) 2

56A  949845 HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M10X25 (10 PCS.) 1

57  949458 SPRING WASHER M10 (10 PCS.) 1

58  CUT-OFF WHEEL 355MM 1

 58  964975Z CUT-OFF WHEELS (C) 355MM (5 PCS.) 1

 59  951894 SWITCH (2P PILLAR TYPE) W/LOCK 1

59A  323246 SWITCH HANDLE SET 1

59A  964944Z SWITCH (2P SCREW TYPE) W/O LOCK 1

59  955833H SWITCH (2P SCREW TYPE) W/LOCK 1

59A  976825 SWITCH (2P PILLAR TYPE) W/LOCK 1

60A  978956 HITACHI LABEL 1

61  959141 CONNECTOR 50092 (10 PCS.) 1

62  934028 CORD CLIP 1

Pagina 2/6



Wisselstukken voor HU-14

63  940778 CORD ARMOR D10.7 1

65  500203Z CORD 1

65A  998974 CORD 1

 65  965142 CORD 1

 65  500400Z CORD 1

65B  320128 CORD 1

 65  952808Z CORD 1

 65  964948Z CORD 1

66  NAME PLATE 1

67  952201 BAR WRENCH 6MM 1

68  955857 HEX. BAR WRENCH 8MM 1

 69  949423 WASHER M4 (10 PCS.) 1

70A  949219 MACHINE SCREW M4X16 (10 PCS.) 1

70S  949217 MACHINE SCREW M4X12 (10 PCS.) 1

71  317059 SPACER 1

72  949453 SPRING WASHER M4 (10 PCS.) 2

74  955835 SET PIECE 1

76A  951888 BASE RUBBER PLATE 1

77  955757 SAFETY COVER 1

 77  965144 SAFETY COVER 1

 79  967329 WASHER (H) 3

80  955718 COLLAR (F) 2

81  949556 NUT M6 (10 PCS.) 2

83  949237 MACHINE SCREW M5X12 (10 PCS.) 1

84  949431 BOLT WASHER M5 (10 PCS.) 1

85  964946Z RUBBER BUSHING 1

86  955479 RETAINING RING (E-TYPE) FOR D6 SHAFT 1

87  974484 WASHER 1

89  951215 SCREW COVER 1

100  MOTOR HU14-M 1

101B  964961 HOUSING ASS'Y 1

101C  964955 HOUSING ASS'Y 1

102A  977089 HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW M4X8 2

103  948704 BRUSH HOLDER 2

103B  986691 BRUSH HOLDER 2

104  964950F STATOR 240V 1

104  964960G STATOR 115V 1

104A  340456E STATOR ASS'Y 220V-230V 1

104  964950E STATOR 220V-230V 1

104  964950C STATOR 110V-120V 1

104  964950D STATOR 115V 1

Pagina 3/6



Wisselstukken voor HU-14

105  964951 MACHINE SCREW M5X75 2

106  949454 SPRING WASHER M5 (10 PCS.) 2

107  978445 BRUSH CAP 2

108  964976Z CARBON BRUSH (1 PAIR) 2

108  999036 CARBON BRUSH (1 PAIR) 2

109  941206 STOP PLATE 2

110  946362 BEARING LOCK 2

112B  964981C ARMATURE ASS'Y 110V-120V 1

112B  964981E ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V-240V 1

113  955874 COVER 1

114  964953 DISTANCE RING 1

116  6003VV BALL BEARING 6003VVCMPS2L 1

117  978026 HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M6X60 4

119  6201VV BALL BEARING 6201VVCMPS2L 1

120B  965228 SPINDLE ASS'Y 1

120A  312022 SPINDLE ASS'Y 1

121  6206VV BALL BEARING 6206VVCMPS2S 1

122A  318299 GEAR CASE ASS'Y 1

123  949256 MACHINE SCREW M6X16 (10 PCS.) 3

126  934081 EARTH PLATE 1

127  965140 CHOKE COIL 1

127  314836 CHOKE COIL 1

128  965141 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1

129  959144 TERMINAL 50051 (10 PCS.) 1

130A  TUBE (A) I.D.12XT1.5X10 1

132  949830 HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M6X10 (10 PCS.) 1

133  976627 RUBBER BUSHING (A) 1

134A  313759 SAFETY COVER 1

134  965222 SAFETY COVER 1

136A  312023 BOLT (W/FLANGE) ASS'Y  M8 1

137  951482 SUB HANDLE 1

138  TUBE (A) I.D.10XT1X20 1

138A  TUBE (I.D.9XT1.5X20) 1

139  949455 SPRING WASHER M6 (10 PCS.) 4

140  951895 LOCK-OFF BUTTON 1

142  967261 RETAINING RING FOR D17 SHAFT 1

143  949555 NUT M5 (10 PCS.) 1

144  306985 WASHER (H) 2

145  305168 SPACER 1

146  313760 SUB COVER (A) 1

147  996728 HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT (W/WASHERS) M5X16 1

Pagina 4/6



Wisselstukken voor HU-14

148  949216 MACHINE SCREW M4X10 (10 PCS.) 2

149  965077 SPECIAL WASHER 1

150  949558 NUT M8 (10 PCS.) 1

151  949457 SPRING WASHER M8 (10 PCS.) 1

152  949655 HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M8X16 (10 PCS.) 1

153  930804 TERMINAL M4.0 (10 PCS.) 1

154  997392 O-RING (1AP-24) 1

901  306858 CUT-OFF WHEEL 355MM (10 PCS.) 1

902  978958 CUT-OFF WHEEL 355MM (10 PCS.) 1

Pagina 5/6



Wisselstukken voor HU-14

Pagina 6/6


